SECURE
°*4 BANCARD

DBA Name

DBA Address

DBA City and State

DBA Phone Number

MID

POS ID
BIN

Store
Agent
Chain

V#
Terminal #
MCC Code
FIID/Settle
ABA
Attribute

Sharing Group

Secure Bancard TSYS VAR sheet

Central lllinois Glass Cu
2405 Lake Land Blvd
MATTOON, IL, 61938
2172588423
461084469693187
844696931870
461084

4610

000000

000000

V7198751

0007

5999

V301

992976109

Z

PCUE87YWZQLGKV



